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How long have they been waiting for us? 

Samuel hasn´t been enjoting his tennis lessons sisnce last year 

I have been Reading this books for hours 

They haven´t been recycling plastic for long 

How long have you been working here?  

have 

has 

since 

have 

Haven´t

´t 
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Answers:  

1.b  

2. b 

3. A 

4.A 

5. B  


